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Alain Juvert 6606 New American Funding
2240 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd, Suite 400 H, West Palm Beach, 
FL  33409

alain.juvert@nafinc.com English/Spanish (813) 220-0365 (561) 828-5716

Anthony Thomas 1533339 Solita's House Inc PO Box 310257 Tampa FL  33680 anthonyt@solitashouse.com English (813) 477-2401 (866) 472-4906

Blair Damon 1636013 BD Mortgage Group LLC 9800 4th St N Ste 200 St Petersburg, Fl  33702 admin.bdmortgagegroup.com English (727) 761-6111 (727) 865-5799

Carlie Jensen 174457 Loan Depot 4800 N Scottsdale Rd, Suite 3800 Scottsdale, AZ 85251 carliejensen@loandepot.com English (847) 302-5388 (602) 792-8341

Cristina Diaz 1140183 VanDyk Mortgage Corportation 5020 W Linebaugh Ave Suite 130 Tampa Fl  33626 cdiaz@vandykmortgage.com English (813) 420-8928 (813) 517-8463

Francesa (Fran) Baker 2348970 OhmStar, Inc. 401 E Jackson St Ste 2340-D15 Tampa FL  33602 Fbaker@ohmstarmortgage.com English (888) 859-2103 (888) 993-5656

Elizabeth MacCall 2111164 Guardian Financial Network 8409 N Military Trail #112 Palm Beach Gardens Fl  33410 emaccall@gfnlending.org English/Spanish (561) 712-9777 (561) 229-0184

Jason Caballero 1604663
Standard Mortgage Capital dba Rize 
Mortgage

53 NW 100th Ave Plantation Fl  33324 Jason.Caballero@rizemtg.com English/Spanish (305) 281-4828 (866) 572-7880

Jesula Beaubrun 1980 PMF, Inc 142 W Platt St Tampa FL 33606 Jbeaubrun@PMFMortgage.com English/Creole/Haitain (813) 629-0595

Julia Isabelle Sering 2664676 Bay to Bay Lending LLC 326 S Hyde Par Ave Tampa Fl  33606 isabelle@baytobaylending.com
English/Danish/Norwegian/S

wedish
(813) 833-0555

Kamal M Issa 1721703 American Funding  &Investment LLC 12925 Darby Ridge Dr Tampa Fl  33624 afi.kissa@gmail.com Arabic/English (813) 380-8044

Kita Martinez 2722652 Valley Lending 24110 Meadowbrook Rd Suite 113 Novi MI 48375 kita@valleylending.com English (770) 256-7306

Patti Bonner 1054365 Bank of America 1933 E Hillsborough Ave Tampa FL  33610 patti.bonner@bofa.com English (813) 694-5175 (866) 409-2604

Patti Myer 437137 Synovus Bank 906 Cumberland Ave Tampa FL  33602 pattimyers@synovus.com English (727) 423-8447

Robyn Fiel 437132 Synovus Bank 906 Cumberland Ave Tampa FL  33602 robynfiel@synovus.com English (727) 642-8283

Shawn Kennedy Miller 303855 VanDyk Mortgage Corportation 5020 W Linebaugh Ave Suite 130 Tampa Fl  33626 smiller@vandykmortgage.com English (813) 363-6066 (813) 517-8463

Tammi Camara 2364522 Innovative Mortgage Services Inc 17717 Hunting Bow Circle #101 Lutz, FL 33568 tcamara2846@gmail.com English (813) 731-2846

Teresa Perry 441290 Tampa Bay Federal Credit Union 3815 N Nebraska Ave  Tampa FL  33603 tperry@tampabayfederal.com English (813) 541-4002 (813) 280-9398

Tina Myer 901383 American Nationwide Mtg 3320 Northdale Blvd #300 Tampa Fl  33624 tmeyer@americannationwide.com English (813) 495-5324
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